via caspina 780 WorldBank

EUR Current Account
Rome 8700 456000

c/o: BPM ORD 2001 2001
Abi.Cab.Cin: 03003.04567.

In data 05/11/02 EUR #60.000.000#
(sessantamilioni)
con le seguenti causali:

Fattura Num. A2307 del 05/11/02 60000000

In data 07/11/02 EUR #2.400.000#
(duemilioniquattrocentomila)
con le seguenti causali:

Fattura Num. A2385 del 07/11/02 2400000

--------------------
Totale Prot 1002 : 62400000

Distinti saluti.

Prerequisites
Before you use the Italian Banking Transfer Order as a payment format, you must:

■ Enter Yes in the Office Site field in the Location window to assign a site as the